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15mm Diameter Plastic Washer

11X4X30mm Crosshead Screw w/ Nylock Nut

11X4X14mm Crosshead Screw w/ Nylock Nut

20mm Diameter Flat Metal Washer

4X16mm Metal Screw w/Rubber Glue

PGEN0S0301

PGEN0S4042
(SILVER)

PGEN0S5042
(SILVER)

PGEN0S0200

PGEN0S0101

TraVel pro® : The choice of flight crews

: and frequent travelers.™

For Top/ Side Carry Handles

For Top/ Side Carry Handles

For frame on the side only

For Top/ Side Carry Handle, Bottom Feet

For Interior Use On Wheel Housing, Handle Bezel, Inner Bracket
and Tubes
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P4030H0801
Top and Side Carry Handle for all Rollaboards

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. g,/
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P4078W1101
Left Wheel Housing Assembly

(from the back view)

P4078W1201
Right Wheel Housing Assembly

(from the back view)

P4078W1301 P4078W1401
Left Removable Wheel Housing Insert Right Removable Wheel Housing Insert

P9081WK
Wheel Replacement Kit

Includes pair of wheels, sealed bearings, axles, corner inserts
and screws for easy replacement with a Phillips screwdriver.

P9081W P4078A1142
Wheel Wheel Axel with Screw

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardware sold separately. See Page 2 for details. /5,501
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P1005-42
Metal Logo for all Bags

Travelpro® : The choice of flight crews

: and frequent travelers.™

P7191-16
#10 Interlocking slider with logo pull

P7193-16
#8 Interlocking slider with logo pull

P7195-16
#8 slider with logo pull

P7196-16
#5 slider with logo pull

PGEN0Z0142

#5 slider with generic pull
(for all interior zipper pull)

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. s/5/2011



\
FlightCrew-4 Travelpro®: I chicertinres

Pilot designed.
Flight Crew tested™

Item Number | Description

3900-XX Crew Cooler
XX (color): 01 black

#5 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details Metal Logo
See Page 5 for details

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. g/,/5011
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Item Number | Description

3901-XX City Tote
XX (color): 01 black

#8 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

Metal Logo

See Page 5 for details

#5 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

All interior zipper pull see Page 5 for details

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. g/5/501



.
FlightCrew-4 Travelpro®: s e o e

Pilot designed.
Flight Crew tested™

Item Number | Description

3902-XX Flight Tote

XX (color): 01 black #10 Interlocking slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

P4030B0101
Shoulder Strap

#8 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

Metal Logo

See Page 5 for details ~ #5siider with logo pul
See Page 5 for details

All interior zipper pull see Page 5 for details

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. /5,501
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Item Number | Description

3905-XX Large Crew Cooler
XX (color): 01 black #5 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

#5 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

#5 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

Metal Logo

See Page 5 for details

All interior zipper pull see Page 5 for details

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. g/,/5011
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Item Number | Description

3908-XX Multi Purpose Tote

XX (color): 01 black
#10 Interlocking slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

#8 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

P4030B0101
Shoulder Strap

#5 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

Metal Logo

See Page 5 for details

All interior zipper pull see Page 5 for details

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. g/5/5011
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Item Number | Description

3913-XX Rolling Overnighter
XX (color): 01 black

TI‘aVel pro® : The choice of flight crews

i and frequent travelers.™

P4030H0001
5-Stage Retractable Handle

#8 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

PGENOF0801
45mm Full Foot With Handle

#10 Interlocking slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

#5 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

Wheel housing

See Page 4 for details

Metal Logo

See Page 5 for details

All interior zipper pull see Page 5 for details

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details.
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ltem Number

Description

3918-XX
3920-XX
3922-XX
3922E-XX
3923-XX
3924-XX

18” Rollaboard

20” Rollaboard

22” Rollaboard

22” EXP-Rollaboard Suiter
22” EXP-Pilot Rollaboard
24” EXP-Rollaboard Suiter

XX (color): 01 black

Top and Side Carry Handles

See Page 3 for details

#10 interlocking slider with logo pull

@ : The choice of flight crews
Travelpro : and frequent travelers.™

P4030H2001  (for 3918)
P4030H2101  (for 3920)

P4030H1101  (for 3922 and 3922E)
3 Stage Retractable Handle system

P4030H2201  (for 3923 ONLY)
3 Stage Retractable Handle system

P4030H1301  (for 24” Rollaboard)
2 Stage Retractable Handle system

P3115B .
AtachmentSap. o enovont St See Page 5 for details

with buckle with metal J-hook P5011
Key ring inside front pocket

#8 interlocking slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

Metal Logo

See Page 5 for details

P7135-01

. Attachment clip base #5 slider with logo pull

See Page 5 for details

#8 slider with logo pull
on expansion gusset for

3922E and 3924 ONLY
See Page 5 for details

P6418-01
9” Full Foot With Handle

NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. g/,/5011
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Iltem Number | Description #8 slider with logo pull

3918-XX 18” Rollaboard See Page 5 for details

3920-XX 20” Rollaboard
3922-XX 22” Rollaboard _—
3922E-XX 22” EXP-Rollaboard Suiter s P3170-01 P3172-01

3923-XX 22” EXP-Pilot Rollaboard £ 3 (Bf:zt:‘:( :ﬁg s:g: ‘z:‘);;ectors Top comer protectors

3924-XX 24” EXP-Rollaboard Suiter = ' : P3171-01

XX (color): 01 black ™ ' Black right edge protectors
5 : (from the back view)

3923 ONLY

Wheel housing

See Page 4 for details

P4030T0605

Removable Garment Sleeve for

3922E and 3924 ONLY All interior zipper pull see Page 5 for details
NOTE: All replacement parts may not be the same (matching) as original. Screws, Rivets and Hardwares sold separately. See Page 2 for details. g/,/5011
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FlightCrew4
Item/Part # Part Description Color Page(s)
3900-01 Crew Cooler Black 6
3901-01 City Tote Black
Flight Tote Black
Large Crew Cooler Black
Multi Purpose Tote Black
Rolling Overnighter Black
18" Rollaboard Black
20" Rollaboard Black
22" Rollaboard Black
22" EXP. Rollaboard Suiter Black
24" EXP. Rollaboard Suiter Black
3923-01 22" EXP. Pilot Rollaboard Black
Zipper Sliders/Pulls
P7191-16 #10 Locking Slider w/Logo Pull Antique Silver Main Compartment for Rollaboards 5,8,10-12
P7193-16 #8 Locking Slider w/Logo Pull Antique Silver Exterior Compartment for Rollaboards 5,12
P7195-16 #8 Slider w/Logo Pull Antique Silver Exterior Compartments for Soft Bags & Rollaboards 5,7,8,10-13
P7196-16 #5 Slider w/Logo Pull Antique Silver Exterior Compartments for Soft Bags & Rollaboards 5-13
PGEN0Z0142 #5 Slider w/Generic Pull Silver Interior Compartments 5
Bottom Feet
PGENOF0801 45mm Full Foot with Handle Black Rolling Overnighter 11
P6418-01 9" Full Foot with Handle Black All Rollaboards
Handle Systems
P4030H0001 5-Stage Retractable Handle Black w/Silver Rolling Overnighter
P4030H2001 3-Stage Retractable Handle Black w/Silver 18" Rollaboard

P4030H2101 3-Stage Retractable Handle Black w/Silver 20" Rollaboard

P4030H1101 3-Stage Retractable Handle Black w/Silver 22" Rollaboard & 22" EXP. Rollaboard Suiter
P4030H1301 2-Stage Retractable Handle Black w/Silver 24" EXP. Rollaboard Suiter
P4030H2201 3-Stage Retractable Handle Black w/Silver 22" EXP. Pilot Rollaboard
P4030H0801 Top & Side Carry Handle Black All Rollaboards

Wheel Assemblies
P4078W1101 Left Wheel Housing Assembly Black All Rolling ltems
P4078W1201 Right Wheel Housing Assembly Black All Rolling Items
P4078W1301 Left Removable Wheel Housing Insert Black All Rolling Items
P4078W1401 Right Removable Wheel Housing Insert Black All Rolling Items
P9081W Wheel w/Bearings Black All Rolling Items
P9081WK Wheel Replacement Kit Black All Rolling Items
Accessories
P3115A Attachment Strap with Metal J-Hook Black All Rollaboards

P3115B Attachment Strap with Buckle Black All Rollaboards
P7135-01 Attachment Clip Base Black All Rollaboards
P4030B0101 Removable Shoulder Strap Black Flight Tote & Multi Purpose Tote
P4030T0605 Removable Garment Sleeve Gray 22" Expandable & 24" Expandable
P5011 Key Fob Gray Interior Front Pocket on Most Bags
Screws/Hardware
P4078A1142 Wheel Axel with Screw Silver All Rolling Items

P1005-42 Metal Travelpro Logo Silver All ltems

P3170-01 Left Edge Protector Black 22" EXP. Pilot Rollaboard

P3171-01 Right Edge Protector Black 22" EXP. Pilot Rollaboard

P3172-01 Corner Protector Black 22" EXP. Pilot Rollaboard

PGENO0S0301 15mm Diameter Plastic Washer Black All Top & Side Carry Handles

PGEN0S4042 11x4x30mm Crosshead Screw w/Nylock Nut Silver All Top & Side Carry Handles

PGENO0S5042 11x4x14mm Crosshead Screw w/Nylock Nut Silver Side Frame on Rollaboards

PGEN0S0200 20mm Diameter Flat Metal Washer N/A Top & Side Carry Handle and Bottom Feet
PGENO0S0101 4x16mm Metal Screw w/Rubber Glue Black Inner Wheel Housing, Handle Bezel, Inner Bracket & Tubes




